
Every  Monday, Wednesday, and Saturday

Y O U N G  A T H L E T E S  C L U B

SWIMMING CLINIC SCHEDULE

|    MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024

*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).
*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions.

*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply.

*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024

COACH RIA MACKAY

Aquababes
30 minutes

Aquatots
45 minutes

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquapals
30 minutes

Aquatech
1 hour

Age Group

6 to 35 months 
*with 1 parent/adult

3 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

3 years and above
(persons with autism
learning to swim)

15 years old and
above

Monday, Wednesday
and Saturday

3PM - 3:30PM
3:30PM - 4PM
4PM - 4:30PM

2PM - 2:45PM
2:45PM - 3:30PM
3:30PM - 4:15PM
4:15PM - 5:00PM

2PM - 3PM
3PM - 4PM
4PM - 5PM
5PM - 6PM

2PM - 2:30PM
2:30 - 3PM

5PM - 5:30PM
5:30 - 6PM

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY
7PM - 8PM  | 8PM - 9PM

SATURDAY
5PM - 6PM

Duration



8 sessions

Y O U N G  A T H L E T E S  C L U B

SWIMMING CLINIC RATES
|    MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024COACH RIA MACKAY

Aquababes
30 minutes

Aquatots
45 minutes

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquapals
30 minutes

Aquatech
1 hour

Age Group

6 to 35 months 
*with 1 parent/adult

3 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

3 years and above
(persons with autism
learning to swim)

15 years old and
above

Duration
Twice
a week

8,790

9,815

9,815

17,640

12,150

Once
a week

9,670

10,800

10,800

19,845

13,370

*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).
*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions.

*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply.

*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024



1 session

Y O U N G  A T H L E T E S  C L U B

SWIMMING CLINIC RATE
|    MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024COACH RIA MACKAY

Aquababes
30 minutes

Aquatots
45 minutes

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquapals
30 minutes

Aquatech
1 hour

Age Group

6 to 35 months 
*with 1 parent/adult

3 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

3 years and above
(persons with autism
learning to swim)

15 years old and
above

Duration
Twice
a week

1,150

1,285

1,285

2,310

2,310

Once
a week

1,270

1,415

1,415

2,600

1,750

*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).
*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions.

*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply.

*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024



Aquababes
30 minutes

Aquatots
45 minutes

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquapals
30 minutes

Aquatech
1 hour

6 to 35 months 
*with 1 parent/adult

3 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

3 years and above
(persons with autism
learning to swim)

15 years old and
above

17,500

17,500

17,500

26,000

17,500

26,000

18,375

18,375

18,375

27,300

18,375

27,300

8 sessions

Y O U N G  A T H L E T E S  C L U B

PRIVATE SWIMMING CLASS RATES

|   MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024COACH RIA MACKAY

Age GroupDuration
Twice
a week

Once
a week

*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).
*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions.

*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply.

*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024



1 session

Y O U N G  A T H L E T E S  C L U B

PRIVATE SWIMMING CLASS RATES

|   MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024COACH RIA MACKAY

Aquababes
30 minutes

Aquatots
45 minutes

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquakids
1 hour

Aquapals
30 minutes

Aquatech
1 hour

Age Group

6 to 35 months 
*with 1 parent/adult

3 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

4 years old to
14 years old

3 years and above
(persons with autism
learning to swim)

15 years old and
above

Duration
Twice
a week

2,300

2,300

2,300

3,415

2,300

3,415

Once
a week

2,415

2,415

2,415

3,585

2,415

3,585

*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).
*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions.

*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply.

*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024


