# YOUNG ATHLETES CLUB SWIMMING CLINIC SCHEDULE

COACH RIA MACKAY | MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024

**Every Monday, Wednesday, and Saturday** 

Duration	Age Group	Monday, Wednesday and Saturday
Aquababes	6 to 35 months	3PM - 3:30PM
		3:30PM - 4PM
30 minutes	*with 1 parent/adult	4PM - 4:30PM
		2PM - 2:45PM
Aquatots	3 years old	2:45PM - 3:30PM
45 minutes		3:30PM - 4:15PM
		4:15PM - 5:00PM
		2PM - 3PM
Aquakids	4 years old to	3PM - 4PM
1 hour	14 years old	4PM - 5PM
		5PM - 6PM
		2PM - 2:30PM
Aquapals	3 years and above	2:30 - 3PM
30 minutes	(persons with autism	5PM - 5:30PM
	learning to swim)	5:30 - 6PM
Aquatech	15 years old and	MONDAY & WEDNESDAY
1 hour		7PM - 8PM   8PM - 9PM
rnour	above	SATURDAY

**5PM - 6PM** 

#### \*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).

\*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions. \*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply. \*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024

AQUALOGIC SPORTS

## **SWIMMING CLINIC RATES COACH RIA MACKAY** | MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024

### 8 sessions

Duration	Age Group	Twice a week	Once a week
Aquababes 30 minutes	6 to 35 months *with 1 parent/adult	8,790	9,670
Aquatots 45 minutes	3 years old	9,815	10,800
Aquakids 1 hour	4 years old to 14 years old	9,815	10,800
Aquapals 30 minutes	<b>3 years and above</b> (persons with autism learning to swim)	17,640	19,845
Aquatech 1 hour	15 years old and above	12,150	13,370

\*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).

\*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions. \*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply. \*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024

> AQUALOGIC SWIM CO. KERRY SPORTS MANILA

## **SWIMMING CLINIC RATE** COACH RIA MACKAY | MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024

#### **1** session

Duration	Age Group	Twice a week	Once a week
Aquababes 30 minutes	6 to 35 months *with 1 parent/adult	1,150	1,270
Aquatots 45 minutes	3 years old	1,285	1,415
Aquakids 1 hour	4 years old to 14 years old	1,285	1,415
Aquapals 30 minutes	<b>3 years and above</b> (persons with autism learning to swim)	2,310	2,600
Aquatech 1 hour	15 years old and above	2,310	1,750



\*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).

\*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions. \*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply. \*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024

> AQUALOGIC SWIM CO. KERRY SPORTS MANILA

## **PRIVATE SWIMMING CLASS RATES COACH RIA MACKAY** | MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024

#### 8 sessions

Duration	Age Group	Twice a week	Once a week
Aquababes 30 minutes	6 to 35 months *with 1 parent/adult	17,500	18,375
Aquatots 45 minutes	3 years old	17,500	18,375
Aquakids 1 hour	4 years old to 14 years old	17,500	18,375
Aquakids 1 hour	4 years old to 14 years old	26,000	27,300
Aquapals 30 minutes	<b>3 years and above</b> (persons with autism learning to swim)	17,500	18,375
Aquatech	15 years old and	26,000	27.300

#### 1 hour

above

\*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP).

\*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions. \*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply. \*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024

> AQUALOGIC SWIM CO. KERRY SPORTS MANILA

### PRIVATE SWIMMING CLASS RATES COACH RIA MACKAY | MARCH 18 - JUNE 1, 2024

#### **1** session

Duration	Age Group	Twice a week	Once a week
Aquababes 30 minutes	6 to 35 months *with 1 parent/adult	2,300	2,415
Aquatots 45 minutes	3 years old	2,300	2,415
Aquakids 1 hour	4 years old to 14 years old	2,300	2,415
Aquakids 1 hour	4 years old to 14 years old	3,415	3,585
Aquapals 30 minutes	<b>3 years and above</b> (persons with autism learning to swim)	2,300	2,415
Aquatech	15 years old and	2/15	2 505

1 hour

above

3,415

3,585

\*Prices are in Philippine Pesos (PHP). \*No refund and make up class will be accommodated for any missed sessions. \*Kerry Sports Manila guidelines for minors still apply. \*No classes on March 25- 30, 2024

> AQUALOGIC KERRY SWIMCO. MANILA